
PAR 5 3 3 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 4

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 Manea Adrian - Singia Ennio Over45 -8 4 3 3 3 4 2 4 2 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 63

2 Moreschini Mario - Mastrogiacomo Pietro - -7 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 64

3 Santoni Stefano - Favilli Dario - -6 5 3 3 4 4 2 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 65

3 Basso Cristian - Vettorello Andrea - -6 5 2 2 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 65

5 Taliercio Luca - Melis Massimiliano - -5 6 2 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 66

5 Capraro Milko - Da Silva Jacinto Agustin Manuel - -5 5 2 4 4 5 3 4 2 4 4 3 2 4 4 5 4 3 4 66

5 Antonini Stefano - Giamberardini Alessio - -5 6 2 2 4 5 2 5 3 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 66

8 Roberti Valerio - Moretti Gianmarco - -4 5 3 3 3 5 2 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 67

9 Bortolin Gianluca - Nardin Alessandro Over45 -3 4 3 3 4 5 3 5 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 68

9 Panero Marco - Mazzer Fabio Over45 -3 5 3 2 4 6 2 5 2 3 3 3 3 5 4 5 5 5 3 68

11 Belleri Alessandro - Giuffrè Paolo - -2 5 3 3 3 5 2 5 3 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 69

11 Girolami Davide - Ubertini Emilio - -2 6 3 3 3 5 2 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 69

13 Figoli Federico - Moreni Alessio - -1 6 3 3 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 3 2 4 5 5 4 3 4 70

14 Keresztes Andrea - Venturini Daniele - 0 6 2 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 71

14 Dell'Orco Mauro - D'Este Maria Elena Mista 0 5 3 3 4 6 2 5 4 5 5 3 2 4 4 4 4 3 5 71

14 Van Asselt Nikolaas - Catarozzolo Riccardo - 0 5 2 4 4 6 2 5 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 5 4 4 5 71

14 Guida Christian - Costa Andrea - 0 6 2 3 4 6 2 4 3 4 4 3 3 6 4 5 4 3 5 71

18 Gestro Ivan - Bosio Edoardo - 1 5 3 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 5 5 4 4 72

19 Moretti Davide - Bevilacqua Mirko Over45 2 6 3 5 4 6 2 5 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 73

19 De Pascale Valerio - Lijoi Mirko - 2 6 3 3 5 5 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 73

21 Massimi Vania - Mereu Stefan Sorin Mista 3 6 2 3 4 6 2 5 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 4 74

21 Coletti Luigi - Romeo Luca - 3 5 3 3 6 5 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 74

21 Cazzarotto Matteo - Cagnoni Stefano - 3 5 3 3 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 5 4 5 5 74

21 Alviti Marco - Casalino Roberto Over45 3 5 3 2 5 5 3 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 74
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Pos. FOOTGOLFERS CATEGORIA TOT

Classifica Generale



PAR 5 3 3 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 4

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

25 Fontana Franco - Berettieri Eliano - 5 6 3 3 3 5 3 5 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 6 4 4 5 76

25 Lo Porto Leonardo - Cadente Lorenzo - 5 6 2 3 5 5 3 5 3 4 5 3 3 5 5 6 4 3 6 76
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TOT

Classifica Generale

Pos. FOOTGOLFER CATEGORIA



PAR 5 3 3 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 4

HCP HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 Manea Adrian - Singia Ennio Over45 7,763 4 3 3 3 4 2 4 2 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 55,237

2 Moreschini Mario - Mastrogiacomo Pietro - 7,273 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 56,728

3 Santoni Stefano - Favilli Dario - 8,205 5 3 3 4 4 2 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 56,796

4 Van Asselt Nikolaas - Catarozzolo Riccardo - 13,573 5 2 4 4 6 2 5 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 5 4 4 5 57,427

5 Roberti Valerio - Moretti Gianmarco - 9,472 5 3 3 3 5 2 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 57,529

6 Capraro Milko - Da Silva Jacinto Agustin Manuel - 8,047 5 2 4 4 5 3 4 2 4 4 3 2 4 4 5 4 3 4 57,953

7 Taliercio Luca - Melis Massimiliano - 7,805 6 2 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 58,195

8 Fontana Franco - Berettieri Eliano - 17,643 6 3 3 3 5 3 5 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 6 4 4 5 58,358

9 Basso Cristian - Vettorello Andrea - 5,568 5 2 2 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 59,432

10 Bortolin Gianluca - Nardin Alessandro Over45 8,115 4 3 3 4 5 3 5 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 59,886

11 Dell'Orco Mauro - D'Este Maria Elena Mista 11,103 5 3 3 4 6 2 5 4 5 5 3 2 4 4 4 4 3 5 59,897

12 Keresztes Andrea - Venturini Daniele - 10,977 6 2 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 60,023

13 Girolami Davide - Ubertini Emilio - 8,519 6 3 3 3 5 2 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 60,482

14 Antonini Stefano - Giamberardini Alessio - 4,430 6 2 2 4 5 2 5 3 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 61,570

15 Panero Marco - Mazzer Fabio Over45 6,233 5 3 2 4 6 2 5 2 3 3 3 3 5 4 5 5 5 3 61,767

16 Cazzarotto Matteo - Cagnoni Stefano - 12,192 5 3 3 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 5 4 5 5 61,808

17 Belleri Alessandro - Giuffrè Paolo - 6,348 5 3 3 3 5 2 5 3 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 62,652

18 Massimi Vania - Mereu Stefan Sorin Mista 10,727 6 2 3 4 6 2 5 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 4 63,273

19 Figoli Federico - Moreni Alessio - 6,612 6 3 3 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 3 2 4 5 5 4 3 4 63,388

20 Gestro Ivan - Bosio Edoardo - 8,056 5 3 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 5 5 4 4 63,945

21 Guida Christian - Costa Andrea - 6,923 6 2 3 4 6 2 4 3 4 4 3 3 6 4 5 4 3 5 64,078

22 Alviti Marco - Casalino Roberto Over45 9,503 5 3 2 5 5 3 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 64,497

23 Coletti Luigi - Romeo Luca - 8,954 5 3 3 6 5 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 65,047

24 De Pascale Valerio - Lijoi Mirko - 7,662 6 3 3 5 5 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 65,338
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Classifica Netta (con Handicap medio di coppia)

Pos. FOOTGOLFERS CATEGORIA TOT



PAR 5 3 3 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 4

HCP HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

25 Lo Porto Leonardo - Cadente Lorenzo - 10,010 6 2 3 5 5 3 5 3 4 5 3 3 5 5 6 4 3 6 65,991
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